 46 v2.0 / Modification rights reserved EE072
EE072 Humidity and Temperature Probe
with Digital Interface
The EE072 probe meets the highest requirements of demanding process and
climate control applications such as in agriculture, life stock, food, pharma,
clean rooms, outdoor, artificial snow machines and transportation. Besides
the measurement of relative humidity (RH) and temperature (T) the EE072
calculates all other humidity related parameters.

Dimensions
Values in mm (inch)
Ordering Guide
EE072
Enclosure
Polycarbonate HS1 HS1
Stainless steel HS2 HS2
Temperature accuracy
Standard TT2 TT2
High TT1
Filter
Membrane, polycarbonate body F2 F2
Metal grid, polycarbonate body F3 F3
Stainless steel sintered F4 F4
PTFE F5 F5
Stainless steel grid, stainless steel body F9 F9
Catalytic for H2O2 sterilisation F12 F12
Digital Interface
Modbus RTU J3
CANopen J8
Order Example
EE072-HS2TT1F4J3
Enclosure	 Stainless steel
Temperature accuracy	 High
Filter	 Stainless steel sintered
Digital interface	 Modbus RTU
General
- E+E Product Configuration Software (Download: www.epluse.com/Configurator)	 EE-PCS
- Protection cap for the M12 cable socket 	 HA010781
- Protection cap for the M12 plug of EE072 	 HA010782
- Protection cap for 12 mm probe	 HA010783
- Stainless steel mounting flange 	 HA010201
- Plastic mounting flange 	 HA010202
- T-coupler M12 - M12 	 HA030204
- Wall mounting clip 	 HA010211
- Radiation shield for probes with Ø12mm 	 HA010502
- Drip water protection 	 HA010503
Modbus
- M12 cable connector for self assembly, 4 pole	 HA010707
- Modbus configuration adapter 	 HA011018
- Connection cable M12 - flying leads
		  1.5 m (59.06") 	 HA010819
		  5 m (196.85") 	 HA010820
		  10 m (393.70")	 HA010821
CAN
- M12 cable connector for self assembly, 5 pole	 HA010708
- CAN configuration adapter 	 HA011021
- Connection cable CAN with 120 Ω termination, M12 / 1.5 m	 HA010850
L101.5 (4)
99.5 (3.92)
M
12